ARO

POST TIME 1740

Doncaster Entries & Weights

Friday 3 June 2016

First Race 5:40
16 F
Rating Horse
85 EMIRAATY (FR)
85 MAGHAZI
84 KARAR (AE)
80 MAN OF DREAMS
79 HAU KOLA
79 KAMIKAZE
79 MAIDAAN (FR)
79 SUNBULLA
78 AURORA FORTA (AE)
75 SUHAIM (FR)
74 SYRAH GRIS
72 ZAYIN ZACHILLES
63 ELYASSAAT (FR)
62 L.A. SAMMADAR

Royal Cavalry of Oman Premier Handicap Stakes (0-85) (16f)
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Trainer

Mr James Owen

Ms B Deutrom

Ms B Deutrom

Miss C J Legg

Mr Philip Collington
Mr A'S Newey

Mr Philip Collington
Mr Philip Collington
Mr P J Hammersley
Ms B Deutrom

Mr A'S Newey

Mr P J Hammersley
Mr Philip Collington
Miss Teresa Gavin

Weight
10.00
10.00

9.13
9.09
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.07
9.04
9.03
9.01
8.06
8.05

If the highest acceptor is below 10st , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 8st

Premier Handicap

Entry No.
1
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